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RETHINK THE WAY YOU FUEL YOUR 
OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

COOL-CYCLE™ technology improves thermal 
management helping the batteries cool whilst 
charging – speeding up charge times.

UP TO

6X FASTER 
CHARGING

MOST POWER / FASTEST CHARGING / LONGEST LIFE

THE POWER TO REPLACE PETROL
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ENSURING OUR USERS CAN WORK SAFELY, 
SUSTAINABLY, AND PRODUCTIVELY.

ZERO EMISSIONS.*
ZERO COMPROMISE.

CLIMATE-NEUTRAL

BY 2050**

THE EU AIMS TO BE

ENHANCE
JOBSITE SAFETY

PETROL 
EQUIVALENT 
PERFORMANCE

NO PETROL 
OR EMISSIONS

LESS 
DOWNTIME

INCREASED
PRODUCTIVITY

LOW 
NOISE

LEADING 
THE CHARGE
Focused on matching petrol equipment, MILWAUKEE® delivers the performance 
professionals users expect, while eliminating the environmental impacts 
associated with emissions, noise, vibrations and tool maintenance and the risk of 
spilling hazardous liquid.

EMISSIONS IN USE
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

M18 FUEL™ DUAL BATTERY SINGLE STAGE 
SNOW BLOWER
M18 F2SSBL-122 // ARTICLE NUMBER. 4933500055

KIT INCLUDED:  2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, 
M18 DFC Charger, No kitbox or bag supplied

FEATURES: Best in class power to complete more 
demanding applications without bogging down or stalling. 
Clog resistant chute design eliminates any build ups of 
snow or ice. Auger propulsion assists user in moving 
through applications with ease. Headlight location 
allows for best visibility and mitigates snow build up in 
application. Handlebar chute control allows for quick and 
easy operation. Operator facing fuel gauge gives clear 
visibility to overall state of charge. Vertical storage position 
for shop or garage storage. Dual coated chassis prevents 
rusting. The DNA of our FUEL™ platform redefines 
the balance of cordless technologies. MILWAUKEE®’s 
POWERSTATE™ brushless motor, REDLITHIUM™ 
battery pack and REDLINK PLUS™ electronic intelligence 
delivering outstanding power, run time and durability. 
Flexible battery system: works with all MILWAUKEE® 
M18™ batteries.



[ 5 ]O U T D O O R  P O W E R  T O O L S

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ DUAL 
BATTERY SELF-
PROPELLED LAWN 
MOWER 46 CM 
 M18 F2LM46-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499215  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M18 DBSC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   46 cm steel deck and blade design paired with M18 FUEL™ 
technology deliver best-in-class quality of cut .  Compact deck design for more 
maneuverability in tight access areas  .  3-in-1 grass management system to 
mulch,bag, or rear side discharge .  High Lift Mode allows to toggle between 
continuous outstanding peak power for best cut quality and automatic blade 
speed adjustment to the required power for more effi  ciency .  Adjustable 
self-propelled mechanism with 5 speed settings delivers up to 6.5 km/h 
cutting speed . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ DUAL 
BATTERY SELF-
PROPELLED LAWN 
MOWER 53 CM 
 M18 F2LM53-122  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499213  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, M18 DBSC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   53 cm steel deck and blade design paired with M18 
FUEL™ technology deliver best-in-class quality of cut .  Instant start in tall 
grass, outstanding peak power and start up torque to complete demanding 
applications .  3-in-1 grass management system to mulch, bag, or rear side 
discharge .  Automatic blade speed adjustment to the required power for 
more effi  ciency .  Adjustable self-propelled mechanism with 5 speed settings 
delivers up to 6.4 km/h cutting speed . 



[ 6 ] O U T D O O R  P O W E R  T O O L S

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ DUAL BATTERY BRUSH CUTTER  
 M18 F2BCU-122  //  ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933480860  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, 
M18 DBSC Charger, No kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Powerful and robust brush cutter 
designed to clear high and dense grass, weeds and 
thick brush .  M18 FUEL™ technology allows the tool to 
maintain speed in the most demanding applications 
without bogging down .  Instantaneous throttle response 
for ultimate control and increased productivity .  Supplied 
with a trimmer head and a 3-tooth blade to take on more 
demanding applications .  Two speed modes allow the user 
to choose between maximum performance or extended 
run time .  Adjustable clamping device allows the user to 
quickly adjust the bike handle for an ergonomic working 
position .  Optimised guard design for the best material 
containment .  The DNA of our FUEL™ platform redefi nes 
the balance of cordless technologies. MILWAUKEE®’s 
POWERSTATE™ brushless motor, REDLITHIUM™ 
battery pack and REDLINK PLUS™ electronic intelligence 
delivering outstanding power, run time and durability . 
 Flexible battery system: works with all MILWAUKEE® 
M18™ batteries . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ BRUSHLESS 
GRASS TRIMMER 
 M18 BLLT-0  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933472218  

 KIT INCLUDED :   No batteries supplied, No charger supplied, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   The M18™ brushless grass trimmer has the power to clear 
thick brush and reaches full throttle in under 1 second .  Up to 4600 RPM in 
fi rst mode and 6200 RPM in second mode .  2-speed variable trigger allows the 
user to choose between higher performance or extended run time .  Adjustable 
cutting swath of 35 cm – 40 cm .  Up to 1 hour of run time with M18™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ 8.0 Ah battery pack . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ EDGER  
 M18 FEDG-0  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933493556  

 KIT INCLUDED :   No batteries supplied, No charger supplied, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Delivers the power and torque to tackle demanding 
applications .  20 cm blade and easy adjustable wheel allowing the user to 
select the appropriate height for the application  .  Professional open guard 
design to avoid clogging, with sight line included for easy blade location . 
 Debris fl ap protects the user from dirt, rocks and grass .  Robust skid plate 
shielding the gearbox during heavy duty applications . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ BRUSH 
CUTTER  
 M18 FBCU-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499211  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Powerful brush cutter designed to clear grass, weeds, thick 
brush and saplings up to 3 cm diameter .  Full throttle in under 1 second for 
instantaneous power and ultimate control .  Supplied with a trimmer head for a 
35 - 40 cm cutting swath and a 23 cm blade featuring a 4-tooth design to take 
on more demanding applications .  Two speed modes allow the user to choose 
between maximum performance or extended run time .  Great ergonomics 
from the bike handle design and double shoulder harness allowing for more 
user comfort . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ HEDGE 
TRIMMER 75 CM  
 M18 FHET75G2-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498388  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   75 cm cutting length with double sharpened & dual 
actuating blades for clean cuts and removal of thicker material .  32 mm blade 
gap with the power to cut up to 25 mm hardwood branches .  5-position 
rotating handle provides increased control in diff erent blade orientations . 
 Clipping sweep kitted with the tool allowing to remove clippings during the 
application .  Optimised ergonomics for increased user control by keeping 
weight close to the user . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ HEDGE 
TRIMMER 60 CM  
 M18 FHET60G2-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498385  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Over 60 cm cutting length with double sharpened & dual 
actuating blades for clean cuts and removal of thicker material .  32 mm blade 
gap with the power to cut up to 25 mm hardwood branches .  5-position 
rotating handle provides increased control in diff erent blade orientations . 
 Clipping sweep kitted with the tool allowing to remove clippings during the 
application .  Optimised ergonomics for increased user control by keeping 
weight close to the user . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ SHORT 
POLE HEDGE 
TRIMMER  
 M18 FHETSP-0  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933500311  

 KIT INCLUDED :   No batteries supplied, No charger supplied, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Overall tool length of 180 cm optimised for routine cleanups 
in standard trimming applications .  49 cm cutting length with double 
sharpened and dual actuating blades for clean cuts .  Rear mounted motor 
and lighter cutting head allows user to quickly maneuver tool .  Jam-clear 
technology enabling to reverse the blade direction with each trigger pull 
allowing to easily clear through any type of blade jam .  Up to 80 min of run 
time with one M18™ FORGE™ 8.0 Ah battery pack . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ EXTENDED 
POLE HEDGE 
TRIMMER 216 CM  
 M18 FHETE22-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498516  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Overall tool length of 216 cm allowing for maneuverable 
overhead applications .  60 cm cutting length with double sharpened & dual 
actuating blades for clean cuts .  25 mm blade gap with the power to cut up 
to 22 mm hardwood branches .  13 operating positions off er a 270-degree 
rotating blade set providing increased access in hard-to-reach areas . 
 Rotating handle reduces fatigue on upper body in application . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ EXTENDED 
POLE HEDGE 
TRIMMER 267 CM  
 M18 FHETE27-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933492911  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC , No kitbox or 
bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Overall tool length of 267 cm allowing for long extended 
reach applications .  60 cm cutting length with double sharpened & dual 
actuating blades for clean cuts .  25 mm blade gap with the power to cut up 
to 22 mm hardwood branches .  13 operating positions off er a 270-degree 
rotating blade set providing increased access in hard-to-reach areas . 
 Rotating handle reduces fatigue on upper body in application . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12 FUEL™ HEDGE 
TRIMMER 20 CM 
 M12 FHT20-402  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933479973  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M12 B4 Battery packs, C12 C Charger, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   20 cm blade ideal for small detail work like trimming 
overgrowth or topiary of hedges, shrubs and small bushes .  Delivers fast 
and precise cuts for upmost productivity .  All metal gear case for increased 
durability .  Slim ergonomic gripping area for outstanding control in tight to 
reach areas .  Well balanced and low weight for better control and eff ortless 
cutting in multiple positions . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

M18 FUEL™ DUAL BATTERY CHAINSAW 50 CM
M18 F2CHS50-802 // ARTICLE NUMBER. 4933480121

KIT INCLUDED:  2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, 
M18 DFC Charger, No kitbox or bag supplied

FEATURES: Outstanding speed of cut in hardwood 
compared to 60 cc petrol chainsaws. Peak torque levels 
of 9.5 Nm maintains the chain speed through tough 
application and prevents bog downs. 50 cm cutting 
system and a peak power of 5.8 HP to tackle felling and 
bucking applications. High visibility felling sights to ensure 
precision and accuracy. Two power settings give the user 
the ability to decide between highest power or extended 
run time. Dual metal bucking spikes for increased leverage 
when cutting. FUEL™ technology to reach full throttle in 
under 1 second. Variable speed trigger allows the user to 
have full control over the power curve. No-spill oil reservoir 
with easy to access tank and clear viewing window. 
Supplied with 76cc of oil, chain tool and bar cover. .
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ CHAINSAW 
WITH 40 CM BAR  
 M18 FCHS-122  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499217  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   The M18 FUEL™ chainsaw delivers the power to outperform 
on the most demanding chainsaw applications vs. petrol chainsaws .  FUEL™ 
technology allows the saw to maintain speed in tough application without 
bogging down, giving it the ability to outperform petrol chainsaws up to 40cc 
 .  The HIGH OUTPUT™ system of tools elevates the M18 FUEL™ technologies 
to a new level and delivers extended performance and extended run time. 
These tools are designed to maximise the partnership with HIGH OUTPUT™ 
and FORGE™ batteries .  Provides extremely high work per charge the saw 
will cut 150 pieces of 100 mm x 100 mm pine on one full charge of a 12.0 Ah 
battery pack .  High strength all metal gearing delivers best in class torque . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ CHAINSAW 
WITH 30 CM BAR  
 M18 FCHSC-122  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499219  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Delivers the power to outperform on the most demanding 
chainsaw applications vs. petrol chainsaws .  FUEL™ technology allows the 
saw to maintain speed in tough application without bogging down, giving it 
the ability to outperform petrol chainsaws up to 40cc  .  The HIGH OUTPUT™ 
system of tools elevates the M18 FUEL™ technologies to a new level and 
delivers extended performance and extended run time. These tools are 
designed to maximise the partnership with HIGH OUTPUT™ and FORGE™ 
batteries .  Provides extremely high work per charge the saw will cut 150 
pieces of 100 mm x 100 mm pine on one full charge of a 12.0 Ah battery pack . 
 Shorter bar of 30 cm allows users to work in confi ned areas . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ CHAINSAW 
WITH 35 CM BAR 
 M18 FCHS35-122  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499223  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Delivers the power to outperform on the most demanding 
applications vs. petrol chainsaws .  Maintains speed in tough applications 
without bogging down .  The HIGH OUTPUT™ system of tools elevates the M18 
FUEL™ technologies to a new level and delivers extended performance and 
extended run time. These tools are designed to maximise the partnership with 
HIGH OUTPUT™ and FORGE™ batteries .  It cuts up to 150 pieces of 100 mm 
x 100 mm pine on a full charge of an M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 12.0 Ah battery 
pack .  High strength all metal gearing delivers best in class torque . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ HATCHET™ 
PRUNING SAW 20 CM 
 M18 FHS20-552  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933480118  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 HB5.5 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   M18 FUEL™ HATCHET™ pruning saw delivers outstanding 
power and torque to cut hardwood without bogging down .  Designed to meet 
the ergonomic, performance, and durability needs of landscape maintenance 
professionals .  Compact design for increased control and maneuverability in 
tight access areas .  Up to 180 cuts in 10 x 10 cm cedar on a full M18™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ 5.5 Ah battery charge for outstanding productivity .  Easy access 
chain tensioner ensures quick adjustment to chain tension . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ TOP 
HANDLE CHAINSAW 
WITH 35 CM BAR 
 M18 FTHCHS35-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499222  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Outstanding speed of cut in hardwood vs petrol or higher 
voltage top handle chainsaws .  High torque to complete cuts in demanding 
materials and maintains speed under heavy loads without bogging down . 
 FUEL™ technology to reach full throttle in under 1 second .  Up to 150 cuts in 
10 x 10 cm cedar on a full M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 8.0 Ah battery charge for 
outstanding productivity .  Top handle design and optimised balance perfectly 
suited for arboricultural work . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ TOP 
HANDLE CHAINSAW 
WITH 30 CM BAR 
 M18 FTHCHS30-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499221  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Outstanding speed of cut in hardwood vs petrol or higher 
voltage top handle chainsaws .  High torque to complete cuts in demanding 
materials and maintains speed under heavy loads without bogging down . 
 FUEL™ technology to reach full throttle in under 1 second .  Up to 150 cuts in 
10 x 10 cm cedar on a full M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 8.0 Ah battery charge for 
outstanding productivity .  Top handle design and optimised balance perfectly 
suited for arboricultural work . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12 FUEL™ HATCHET™ 
PRUNING SAW 
 M12 FHS-602X  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933472212  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M12 B6 Battery packs, C12 C Charger, HD Box 

 FEATURES :   M12 FUEL™ HATCHET™ pruning saw delivers outstanding 
control & access, has the power to cut 75 mm hardwoods, and delivers up 
to 120 cuts per charge on an M12 B4 battery pack .  Designed to meet the 
ergonomic, performance, and durability needs of landscape maintenance 
professionals .  Weighing 2.3 kg and featuring a compact design, the cordless 
pruning saw gives you increased control and manoeuvrability in tight access 
areas .  Easy access chain tensioner ensures quick adjustment to chain 
tension .  Translucent oil reservoir allows for clear visibility to oil levels . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ BRUSHLESS 
TELESCOPIC SHEAR  
 M18 BLTS-551  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933480866  

 KIT INCLUDED :   1 x M18 HB5.5 Battery pack, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Power to cut up to 4.4 cm softwood branches .  Telescopic 
function with an easy-to-use collar allows to expand from 2.1 up to 3 metres 
for versatile applications .  Up to 2000 cuts in 2.5 cm softwood branches 
with an M18 HB5.5 HIGH OUTPUT™ battery pack .  Outer shaft jacket for 
increased control & optimum grip .  Retractable branch hook allows the user 
to keep a compressed profi le for better access or to pull down branches that 
become stuck . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™ BRUSHLESS 
PRUNING SHEARS 
 M12 BLPRS-202  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933480115  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M12 B2 Battery packs, C12 C Charger, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Power to cut branches up to 32 mm .  Trigger tracking 
technology allowing for blade movement to follow the trigger movement for 
increased control during the application .  No manual eff ort required, especially 
convenient for extended applications .  Mode select board provides ability to 
lock blades into half capacity of 16 mm, allowing for increased cut speed . 
 Over 1,000 cuts in 1.25 cm material with a M12 B2 battery pack . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ 
TELESCOPIC POLE 
SAW 30 CM 
 M18 FTPS30-121  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499227  

 KIT INCLUDED :   1 x M18 FB12 Battery pack, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Powerful cutting performance due to a chain speed of 25.4 
m/s, high torque and 30 cm cutting length for fast results .  Outperforms petrol 
pole saws in demanding applications .  Features a telescopic shaft with a 
square profi le and a quick length adjustment collar, allowing for optimal length 
adjustment of up to 400 cm .  Up to 70 cuts in 150 mm x 150 mm hardwood on 
one full charge of a 12.0 Ah battery pack .  Developed to achieve precise cuts 
in higher tree areas with perfect balance and design . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

MX FUEL™ BACKPACK BLOWER
MXF BPB-122 // ARTICLE NUMBER. 4933500236

KIT INCLUDED:  2 x MXF HD812 Battery packs, 
MXF SC Charger, No kitbox or bag supplied

FEATURES: Constant clearing force of 30 N over the 
entire battery discharge. Up to 22.7 m³/min of air volume at 
305 km/h for the most demanding applications. Optimised 
balance and ergonomics with 3-speed modes, variable 
speed leaver, cruise control, tool-free handle adjustment 
and tool-free tube length adjustment. Achieves full throttle 
in under 1 second. The user can restrict the maximum 
output and see real run time data in the ONE-KEY™ App. 
Equipped with a padded hip belt and padded, adjustable 
shoulder straps for extreme comfort . Easy to transport 
with hook for vertical nozzle storage and carrying handle. 
Can be combined with the MILWAUKEE® interchangeable 
nozzle attachments to optimise the blowing pattern 
for various applications. Blower nozzle attachment kit 
(4932498514) is included. Building on the strengths of 
the FUEL™ technology, MX FUEL™ system reaches 
new levels of cordless performance. Focused on petrol, 
corded and pneumatic performance, these tools deliver 
without the hazards associated with emissions, noise, 
vibration, tripping hazards and the frustrations of complex 
maintenance. .
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ DUAL 
BATTERY BACKPACK 
BLOWER 
 M18 F2BPB-124  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499232  

 KIT INCLUDED :   4 x M18 FB12 Battery packs, M18 PC6 Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   High constant clearing force with a consistent blowing 
force of 20.5 N over the entire battery discharge .  2 x 18V dedicated backpack 
blower with a padded back pad and padded adjustable straps for extreme 
comfort .  Up to four battery slots for extended run time .  Up to 18.5 m³/min of 
air volume at 250 km/h to clear leaves, gravel and debris .  Optimised balance 
and ergonomics with a 3-mode select, variable speed lever, tool-free handle  
adjustment and telescoping adjustable nozzle . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ DUAL 
BATTERY BLOWER 
 M18 F2BL-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499229  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M18 DBSC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Up to 17 m³/min of air volume at 233 km/h to clear leaves, 
gravel and debris .  High constant clearing force with a consistent blowing 
force of 17.7 N over the entire battery discharge .  Best clearing control due 
to balanced design and ambidextrous variable speed lock allowing the user 
to lock on to any speed for precise applications .  Interchangeable nozzle 
attachments to optimise the blowing pattern for various applications . 
 Achieves full throttle in under 1 second . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ BRUSHLESS 
BLOWER  
 M18 BLBLO-0  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933500239  

 KIT INCLUDED :  No batteries supplied, No charger supplied, No kitbox 
or bag supplied  

 FEATURES :   Up to 12.7 m³/min of air volume at 193 km/h to clear debris . 
 11 N performance optimised for routine cleanups .  Allows to lock-on power for 
increased applications .  Boosts productivity by instantly reaching peak power . 
 Ability to feather the trigger provides best user control . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18 FUEL™ BLOWER 
 M18 FBLG3-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933499233  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Up to 14.2 m³/min of air volume at 193 km/h to clear debris . 
 Consistent blowing force of 12.2 N throughout the entire battery discharge . 
 Reaches full throttle in under 1 second .  Ambidextrous variable speed lock 
allowing the user to lock on to any speed for precise applications and 
optimum run time .  Compatible with interchangeable nozzle attachments to 
optimise the blowing pattern for various applications . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18 FUEL™ OUTDOOR 
POWER HEAD WITH 
QUIK-LOK™  
 M18 FOPH2-802  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933492664  

 KIT INCLUDED :   2 x M18 FB8 Battery packs, M12-18 FC , No kitbox or 
bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   30% increase in power and thermal performance: unlocks 
unmatched capabilities for superior performance .  3-speed settings with 
variable speed trigger best suited for numerous applications .  Versatile 
outdoor power equipment system, powered by a single power head . 
 Delivers the capability to swap between multiple attachments to complete 
a wide range of applications .  Full throttle in under 1 second for immediate 
power delivery . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ 
GRASS TRIMMER 
ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-LTA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932464955  

 FEATURES :   Compatible with Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ outdoor power 
head QUIK-LOK™ attachment system .  Has the capability to clear thick brush . 
 38.6 cm cutting path width .  Easy load trimmer head with bump feed holds 7.6 
m of 2.0 mm trimmer line or 6.1 m of 2.4 mm trimmer line .  Designed to meet 
landscape maintenance professional needs . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ BRUSH 
CUTTER ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-BCA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932479986  

 FEATURES :   Designed to clear tall grass, weeds, thick brush and 
saplings up to 3 cm diameter .  4-tooth blade with 23 cm diameter to 
cut overgrown areas .  Optimized blade shield design for better material 
containment .  Full throttle in under 1 second .  Protected drive shaft for 
increased durability against drops . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  QUIK-LOK™ 
RECIPROCATOR 
ATTACHMENT  
 M18 FOPH-RA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932492669  

 FEATURES :   Achieves precision and versatility, allowing to safely trim 
around obstacles, create perfect edges without debris, and eff ortlessly 
clear light brush and shrubs .  Two counter rotating blades, preventing the 
whirling up of objects and ensuring safe operation in confi ned spaces and 
near vehicles .  23 cm cutting width optimises the working process, enabling 
effi  cient and precise trimming .  Specifi cally designed for weed removal on 
gravel and paved surfaces .  With a compact toe kick guard integrated, our 
reciprocator prioritises user protection . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ CHAINSAW 
ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-CSA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932464957  

 FEATURES :   Compatible with Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ outdoor power 
head QUIK-LOK™ attachment system .  Perfect for cutting down overhead 
limbs or branches  .  254 mm bar with automatic chain oiling  .  Side access 
chain tensioner for easy chain adjustment .  Branch extracting hook, ideal for 
leverage and pulling cut branches out of the way . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ 
HEDGE TRIMMER 
ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-HTA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932464959  

 FEATURES :   Compatible with MILWAUKEE® M18 FUEL™ Outdoor Power 
Head QUIK-LOK™ attachment system  .  Capable of cutting branches and 
limbs up to 25 mm in diameter .  508 mm blade trims more material in a single 
pass, increasing reach and productivity .  Articulating head off ers 12 positions 
from 0° to 270° for the most comfortable user sculpting angles and easy 
trimming the top of tall hedges .  Blade tip guard protects blades from contact 
with hard objects such as fencing . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  QUIK-LOK™ SHORT 
HEDGE TRIMMER 
ATTACHMENT  
 M18 FOPH-SHTA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932492666  

 FEATURES :   Capable of cutting branches and limbs up to 19 mm 
diameter .  508 mm blade trims more material in a single pass, increasing reach 
and productivity .  Blade tip guard protects blades from contact with hard 
objects such as fencing .  Blade cover fully encloses the blade set for storage 
and transportation purposes .  Short length makes it perfectly suitable for 
topiary of high and wide hedges . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ BRISTLE 
BRUSH ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-BBA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932479985  

 FEATURES :   Clearing wet leaves, pebbles, dirt, sand, mulch and other 
debris off  hard surfaces like sidewalks, paths, driveways or patios .  Effi  ciently 
cleans between cracks in sidewalk or pavement .  Counter-rotation of the drum 
throwing material in front and away from the operator .  58 cm clearing capacity 
achieving best material movement on a single pass for increased productivity . 
 Robust bristle brushes ensure a longer lifetime . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ RUBBER 
BROOM ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-RBA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932479984  

 FEATURES :   Clearing stones, leaves, dirt, mulch and other debris off  
grassy areas and hard surfaces like sidewalks, paths, driveways or patios . 
 Ability to move standing water or snow up to a height of 7.5 cm .  58 cm 
clearing capacity achieving best material movement on a single pass for 
increased productivity .  Robust rubber paddles ensure a longer lifetime . 
 Optimised guard design for best material containment . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  QUIK-LOK™ 
CULTIVATOR 
ATTACHMENT  
 M18 FOPH-CA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932492667  

 FEATURES :   Versatile attachment for bed-related tasks, including 
breaking up surfaces, preparing soil, and rejuvenating beds for optimal 
planting conditions .  Easy maneuverability in confi ned areas, thanks to its 
narrow working width of 22 cm .  Eff ortlessly rake up soil with the cultivator 
tiller featuring 22 cm bolo tines, ensuring effi  cient soil cultivation with ease . 
 Optimised guard design provides enhanced material defl ection .  Compatible 
with MILWAUKEE® M18 FUEL™ outdoor power head QUIK-LOK™ 
attachment system . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ EDGER 
ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-EA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932464958  

 FEATURES :   Compatible with Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ outdoor power 
head QUIK-LOK™ attachment system .  Designed to meet landscape 
maintenance professional needs .  Get the perfect lawn, sidewalk and path 
edges creating a sharp and manicured look .  Adjustable height and guide 
wheel help for best tool performance and control  .  20.3 cm blade off ers long 
life and durability . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  QUIK-LOK™ BLOWER 
ATTACHMENT  
 M18 FOPH-BA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932492668  

 FEATURES :   Up to 14.2 m³/min of air volume at 193 km/h for effi  cient 
clearing of leaves, gravel, and debris .  Cleans tight corners and other hard-
to-reach areas eff ectively .  Reaches under overhangs or other objects to 
clear materials .  Compatible with both fl at and tapered nozzle attachments . 
 Achieves full throttle in under 1 second for immediate power delivery . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 QUIK-LOK™ 
EXTENSION 
ATTACHMENT 
 M18 FOPH-EXA  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932464960  

 FEATURES :   Compatible with Milwaukee® M18 FUEL™ outdoor power 
head QUIK-LOK™ attachment system .  Easily adds an additional 91 cm 
reach to Milwaukee® outdoor power head chainsaw and hedge trimmer 
attachments making the tool much safer to use without the need for a ladder . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ BACK PACK 
FLUID PUMP GEN2  
 M18 BBPFP2-301  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498962  

 KIT INCLUDED :   1 x M18 HB3 Battery pack, M12-18 FC Charger, No 
kitbox or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   New design for improved user comfort and durability .  The 
interchangeable tank design isolates the pump, hose and wand, separating 
wearable components from the M18™  SWITCH TANK™ powered base .  Add 
on and replace tank assemblies to eliminate cross-chemical contamination 
and lower cost of ownership .  Our solution entirely eliminates the need 
for manual pumping and can deliver up to 140 PSI (9.6 bar) of maximum 
working pressure .  5 speed levels for an adjustable fl ow rate from 0.4 – 4.3 
litre per minute . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™ HANDHELD 
CHEMICAL SPRAYER 
3.7 L 
 M12 BHCS3L-201  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933480782  

 KIT INCLUDED :   1 x M12 B2 Battery pack, C12 C Charger, No kitbox 
or bag supplied 

 FEATURES :   Instant, constant and adjustable pressure for best in 
class control .  Three pressure settings deliver the capability to optimise 
performance for a wide range of applications like spot, broadcast and 
distance spraying .  No manual pumping allows faster application speed and 
reduces user fatigue versus other manual sprayers .  5.5 bar maximum working 
pressure and 5.2 m vertical spray distance for increased performance . 
 Delivers up to 300 litres of spraying per charge with M12 B2 battery . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ SWITCH TANK™ 
15L CHEMICAL SPRAY 
TANK  
 M18 BBPFP2-WST  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498965  

 FEATURES :   Fully compatible with SWITCH TANK™ G2 .  Water sprayer 
tank for effi  cient water delivery for concrete cutting and coring applications. 
Also useful for washing up slurry’s, areas and equipment .  Semi-transparent 
tank with measuring scale to know how much liquid is inside the tank .  Carry 
handle lid with wide mouth makes for easy transport and pouring of water 
into tank .  Replaceable hose with standard garden hose quick coupling and 
spray nozzle - attaches easily to concrete cutting and coring equipment. Also 
compatible with standard garden nozzle accessories . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ SWITCH TANK™ 
15L CHEMICAL SPRAY 
TANK  
 M18 BBPFP2-CST  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933498964  

 FEATURES :   Fully compatible with SWITCH TANK™ G2 .  Up to 7.3 m 
vertical spray distance and adjustable spray pattern - from cone to straight 
stream for end user preference and application .  Chemical sprayer tank for 
pesticides/ fertilizers/ treatments/ herbicides/ fungicides/ insecticides/ 
de-icing agents and more .  Semi-transparent tank with measuring scale to 
know how much liquid is inside the tank .  Carry handle lid with wide mouth 
makes easy transport and pouring of liquid into tank . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ FORGE™ 
12.0 AH BATTERY  
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932492651  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ FORGE™ 
8.0 AH BATTERY  
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932492131  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ FORGE™ 
6.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932492533  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ 
5.5 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932464712  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ HIGH 
OUTPUT™ 
3.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471069  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ 
5.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932430483  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ 
4.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932430063  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™ 5.0 AH 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
BATTERY PACK 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932480165  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™ 
6.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932451395  

€000,00

 M12™ 
4.0 AH BATTERY 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932430065  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT

€ 000,00 EX. VAT

€000,00

 M12™ 2.5 AH 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
BATTERY PACK 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932480164  

HERE

VIEW
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M18™ DUAL BAY 
SUPER CHARGER 
  M18 DBSC  // ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932492531  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ MOBILE 
DUAL BAY 
SUPER CHARGER  
   M18 MDBSC  // ARTICLE 
NUMBER.  4932498557  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  M18™ MOBILE 
PACKOUT™ 
SIX BAY 
RAPID CHARGER  
 M18 MPC6  //  ARTICLE 
NUMBER.  4932498551  

VIEW OUR BATTERIES 
& CHARGERS HERE

FEATURES :   Delivers up to 6x faster charging to 80% vs. standard charger for 
more productivity .  15 minute super charge on the M18™REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™ 
6.0 Ah to 80% .  Adaptive charge distribution delivers adaptive simultaneous 
charging for multiple batteries to maximise productivity  .  REDLINK™ intelligence, 
charger communicates with the battery pack to ensure optimised charge speed 
and performance .  M18™ batteries ≤ 5.0 Ah are charged simultaneously with the 
same charge rate,  M18™ batteries ≥ 5.0 Ah are charged simultaneously, but the 
fi rst pack attached has priority and gets charged with a higher charge rate . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

  ROLL-ON 7200/ 3600 
W 2.5 KWH POWER 
SUPPLY  
 IRPSUOP2500  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933492133  

 FEATURES :   REDLITHIUM™ 2.5 kWh internal battery with peak power 
of 7,200 W and continuous power of 3,600 W .  Wheels and telescoping 
handle providing portable power anywhere and job site ready .  IP54 rating . 
 Passthrough power for charging and discharging simultaneously   .  Zero 
emissions, quiet operation, effi  cient power without downtime and no 
power wasted . 
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VIEW THE 
OUTDOOR HAND 
TOOLS RANGE 

HERE

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 CURVED SAW 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498623  

 FEATURES :   Highly effi  cient saw blade with Japanese pull cut teeth 
design for faster cuts and eff ortless work. .  Cuts through branches of up to 
Ø200 mm with ease. .  Quadruple-sharpened teeth stay sharp longer for lasting 
cutting performance. .  Chrome plated blade resists rust, reduces friction, and 
ensures smoother, longer-lasting performance. .  Ergonomic softgrip design for 
maximum hand comfort. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 CURVED FOLDING 
SAW 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498624  

 FEATURES :   Highly effi  cient saw blade with Japanese pull cut teeth 
design for faster cuts and eff ortless work. .  Cuts through branches of up to 
Ø150 mm with ease. .  Quadruple-sharpened teeth stay sharp longer for lasting 
cutting performance. .  Chrome plated blade resists rust, reduces friction, and 
ensures smoother, longer-lasting performance. .  Ergonomic softgrip design for 
maximum hand comfort. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 POLE SAW & PRUNER 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498626  

 FEATURES :   2-IN-1 — Saw & Pruner combines two tasks in one tool, 
saving time by eliminating the need to switch tools. .  Saw blade cuts through 
branches of up to Ø180 mm with ease. .  Integrated pruner with rope pull 
mechanism for cutting thinner branches of up to Ø30 mm with ease. . 
 Quadruple-sharpened saw blade teeth stay sharp longer for lasting cutting 
performance. .  Chrome plated saw blade resists rust, reduces friction, and 
ensures smoother, longer-lasting performance. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 POLE SAW - 
REPLACEMENT 
BLADE 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932500540  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 40 CM SPLITTING AXE 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498628  

 FEATURES :   Precision-beveled blade ensures optimal sharpness for 
precise, effi  cient wood splitting .  Forged steel blade for superior strength and 
long-lasting sharpness. .  Most durable handle with steel reinforcement and a 
full metal core that resists bending. .  Ergonomic handle with a wear resistant 
rubber overmold grip for maximum control. .  Includes a sheath for easy 
transport and safe storage. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 66 CM SPLITTING AXE 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498629  

 FEATURES :   Precision-beveled blade ensures optimal sharpness for 
precise, effi  cient wood splitting .  Forged steel blade for superior strength and 
long-lasting sharpness. .  Most durable handle with steel reinforcement and a 
full metal core that resists bending. .  Ergonomic handle with a wear resistant 
rubber overmold grip for maximum control. .  Includes a sheath for easy 
transport and safe storage. . 
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€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 20 MM 
PRUNING 
SHEAR WITH 
SHEATH 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932499680  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 25 MM 
PRUNING 
SHEAR WITH 
SHEATH 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932499679  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 PRUNING 
SHEAR SHEATH 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932498627  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT € 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00 €000,00

 25 MM BYPASS 
PRUNING SHEAR 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498621  

 FEATURES :   Optimized bypass blade design cuts through branches up 
to Ø25 mm with ease. .  Hardened Steel blades deliver long-lasting, reliable 
cutting performance. .  Innovative blade assembly withstands high force for 
smooth cutting of tough branches. .  Two-position lock feature limits max 
opening for faster cuts and reduced hand fatigue. .  Ergonomic handle design 
comfortably fi ts small, medium, and large hand sizes. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 50 MM BYPASS 
LOPPER 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498625  

 FEATURES :   Optimized bypass blade design cuts through branches up to 
Ø50 mm with ease. .  Forged steel blades deliver long-lasting, reliable cutting 
performance. .  Lightweight, durable aluminum handles reduce weight without 
sacrifi cing strength. .  The robust 690 mm long handles off er high leverage 
for larger cuts in hardwoods. .  Dual-Grip zones allow users to have diff erent 
positions to grab. . 

 20 MM BYPASS 
PRUNING SHEAR 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932498622  

 FEATURES :   Optimized bypass blade design cuts through branches up 
to Ø25 mm with ease. .  Hardened Steel blades deliver long-lasting, reliable 
cutting performance. .  Innovative blade assembly withstands high force for 
smooth cutting of tough branches. .  Two-position lock feature limits max 
opening for faster cuts and reduced hand fatigue. .  Ergonomic handle design 
comfortably fi ts small, medium, and large hand sizes. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 PRUNING SHEAR 
- REPLACEMENT 
SPRINGS (3 PCS) 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932500541  
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Description Article Number

�  Mower blade 21˝/ 53 cm  4932479818 

�  High performance mower blade 21˝/ 53 cm   4932479819 

�  Mower blade 18˝/ 46 cm  4932492106 

�  High performance mower blade 18˝/ 46 cm  4932492107 

�  Lawn mower cover 21˝/ 53 cm  4932479821 

Description Article Number

�  Easy load trimmer head Gen II  4932480180 

�
 Trimmer replacement head complete (includes spool 
and line 49162712) 

 49162710 

�  2 mm x 45 m trimmer line  49162712 

�  2.4 mm x 76 m trimmer line  49162713 

�  Auto feed trimmer replacement spool  49162714 

�
 Brush cutter replacement blade 4-tooth for M18 
FOPH-BCA 

 4932481041 

�  Double shoulder harness for brush cutters  4932492849 

LAWN MOWER ACCESSORIES

LINE TRIMMER ACCESSORIES
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Description Article Number

�  15 cm/ 6˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ 1.1mm  4932478427 

�  20 cm/ 8˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932480176 

�  25 cm/ 10˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932471329 

�  30 cm/ 12˝ Saw Chain 0.325˝ x 1.1mm  4932480177 

�  30 cm/ 12˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932471385 

�  35 cm/ 14˝ Saw Chain 0.325˝ x 1.1mm  4932480178 

�  35 cm/ 14˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932479820 

�  40 cm/ 16˝ Saw Chain 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932464873 

�  50 cm/ 20˝ Saw Chain 0.325˝ x 1.3mm  4932498791 

�  15 cm/ 6˝ Guide Bar 3/8 ˝ 1.1mm  4932480168 

�  20 cm/ 8˝ Guide Bar 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932480169 

�  25 cm/ 10˝ Guide Bar 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932480170 

�  30 cm/ 12˝ Guide Bar 0.325˝ x 1.1mm  4932480171 

�  35 cm/ 14˝ Guide Bar 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932480172 

�  35 cm/ 14˝ Guide Bar 0.325˝ x 1.1mm  4932480173 

�  40 cm/ 16˝ Guide Bar 3/8 ˝ x 1.1mm  4932480174 

�  50 cm/ 20˝ Guide Bar 0.325˝ x 1.3mm  4932498790 

�  Chainsaw bag for M18™ rear handle chainsaws  4932493810 


  Chainsaw bag for M18™/M12™ hatchet pruning saws  4932493811 

O U T D O O R  P O W E R  T O O L  A C C E S S O R I E S

CHAINSAW ACCESSORIES
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TM

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 BOLT™ 200 OPE 
HELMET KIT 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4932493626  

 FEATURES :   The BOLT™ 200 OPE kit includes vented helmet, hearing 
protection and mesh shield.  .  BOLT™ 200 helmet shell made of Lexan™ - 
ultra resistant to impacts. Extremely comfortable and easy to adjust wheel 
ratchet adjustment system. Compliant with EN 397 & EN 12492, including 
extreme temperature -40˚C, Lateral Deformation. .  BOLT™ Mesh Face 
shield made of steel for extended durability. Impact resistance rated F and 
compliant with EN1731. .  BOLT™ HP Earmuff s have extra comfortable foam in 
the earmuff ’s cushions. European Certifi ed EN 352-3 SNR = 33dB. . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 USB RECHARGEABLE 
HEARING ASSIST 
EARPLUGS W/
BLUETOOTH 
 L4 RLEPB-301  // 
 ARTICLE NUMBER.  4933478750  

 FEATURES :   Jobsite awareness provides controllable situational 
awareness, while reducing the intensity of loud external noises .  Digital 
Bluetooth® 5.1 connects devices and allows listening to music/ podcast/ 
audio books/ media and accept/ talk on/ decline phone calls .  European 
Certifi ed hearing protectors: EN 352-2:2020 (SNR silicone ear plugs = 26 dB; 
SNR Foam ear plugs = 32 dB); EN 352-7:2020; EN 352-9:2020; and  EN 352-
10:2020) .  Designed for on-the-job use, passive hearing protection is provided 
by silicone and foam ear tips .  Interchangeable foam ear tips and silicone ear 
tips as well as wings included  . 

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 ENHANCED 
SAFETY 
GLASSES 
SILVER MIRROR 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932498365  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 ENHANCED 
SAFETY 
GLASSES RED 
MIRROR 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932498548  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 SAFETY 
GLASSES 
CLEAR 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471881  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 SAFETY 
GLASSES 
TINTED 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471882  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 BANDED EAR 
PLUGS 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932478135  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 TPR 
REPLACEMENT 
- 5 PAIRS 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932478549  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 FOAM 
REPLACEMENT 
- 5 PAIRS 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932478550  
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SCAN HERE TO VIEW 
MORE SIZE OPTIONS 

FOR ALL THE PPE 
CLOTHING RANGES

VIEW THE 
REST 

OF THE 
FOOTWEAR 

RANGE

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 WORKSKIN™ 
LIGHT WEIGHT 
PERFORMANCE 
SHORT SLEEVE 
SHIRT - GREY (L) 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4933478196  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 HIGH-VISIBILITY 
VEST ORANGE - 
S/M 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471892  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 CHAIN SAW 
GLOVES - 9/L - 
1PC 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932493541  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 HYBRID 
LEATHER 
GLOVES - 9/L - 
1PC 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471913  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 CUT A GLOVES - 
9/L - 1PC 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932471417  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 WARM WEATHER 
LONG SLEEVE 
PERFORMANCE 
SHIRT - BLACK 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932493080  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™HEATED 
PUFFER VEST 
BLACK 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932493844  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 M12™HEATED 
JACKET BLACK 
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932493821  

€ 000,00 EX. VAT€000,00

 ARMOURTRED™ 
S7S SAFETY BOOTS 
BLACK B1M110111W 
CI HI HRO SC FO LG 
SR 43
 ARTICLE NUMBER. 
 4932493797  
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RUN TIME DATA

APPLICATION PRODUCT NAME BATTERY

M18 FB6 M18 FB8 M18 FB12

CHAINSAWS
LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 38 CM HARDWOOD

M18 F2CHS50
(WITH 2 X M18™ BATTERIES)

OPTIMISED FOR 
FORGETM

19 cuts 25 cuts 37 cuts

BRUSH CUTTERS
TRIMMING - HIGH MODE 
*MEASURED UNDER NO LOAD SPEED, 
SIMULATES LIGHT GRASS TRIMMING APPLICATION

M18 F2BCU
(WITH 2 X M18™ BATTERIES)

OPTIMISED FOR 
FORGETM

51 min 68 min 102 min

SNOW THROWERS

SNOW REMOVAL
15 CM SNOW DEPTH

M18 F2SSBL
(4 X M18 BATTERIES)

OPTIMISED FOR 
FORGETM

150 m2 200 m2 300 m2

M18 HB3 M18 B4 M18 B5 M18 HB5.5 M18 FB8 M18 FB12

CHAINSAWS

LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 10 CM CEDAR

M18 FCHSC 38 cuts 50 cuts 63 cuts 75 cuts 100 cuts 150 cuts

M18 FCHS35 38 cuts 50 cuts 63 cuts 75 cuts 100 cuts 150 cuts

M18 FCHS 38 cuts 50 cuts 63 cuts 75 cuts 100 cuts 150 cuts

TOP HANDLE CHAINSAWS

LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 10 CM CEDAR

M18 FTHCHS30 56 cuts 75 cuts 93 cuts 112 cuts 150 cuts 225 cuts

M18 FTHCHS35 56 cuts 75 cuts 93 cuts 112 cuts 150 cuts 225 cuts

PRUNING SAWS
LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 10 CM CEDAR

M18 FHS20 90 cuts 120 cuts 150 cuts 180 cuts 240 cuts 360 cuts

POLE SAWS
LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 15 CM CEDAR

M18 FTPS30 19 cuts 25 cuts 31 cuts 38 cuts 50 cuts 75 cuts

PRUNING
CUTS IN 7,5CM OAK RODS ON SPEED LEVEL 3

M18 FOPH-CSA 56 cuts 75 cuts 94 cuts 113 cuts 150 cuts 225 cuts

BRUSH CUTTERS
TRIMMING - HIGH MODE
*MEASURED UNDER NO LOAD SPEED, 
SIMULATES LIGHT GRASS TRIMMING APPLICATION

M18 FBCU

12 min 13 min 16 min 24 min 33 min 49 min

TRIMMING - LOW MODE
*MEASURED UNDER NO LOAD SPEED, 
SIMULATES LIGHT GRASS TRIMMING APPLICATION

22 min 23 min 29 min 44 min 58 min 88 min

TRIMMING - HIGH MODE
LIGHT LOAD RUN-TIME WITH THE BLADE AT
FULL THROTTLE ON SPEED LEVEL 3

M18 FOPH-BCA 11 min 15 min 19 min 23 min 30 min 45 min

GRASS TRIMMERS

TRIMMING - HIGH MODE 
MEASURED UNDER CONSTANT LIGHT 
GRASS TRIMMING APPLICATION

M18 BLLT 13 min 17 min 22 min 26 min 35 min 53 min

M18 FOPH-LTA 11 min 15 min 19 min 23 min 30 min 45 min

M18 FOPH-RA 11 min 15 min 18 min 22 min 30 min 45 min

HEDGE TRIMMERS

NO LOAD RUN-TIME AT FULL THROTTLE 
DETAILED SHAPING: UP TO 6 MM BRANCHES

M18 FHET75G2 21 min 28 min 34 min 41 min 55 min 80 min

M18 FHET60G2 22 min 30 min 37 min 45 min 60 min 90 min

POLE HEDGE TRIMMERS

NO LOAD RUN-TIME AT FULL THROTTLE 
DETAILED SHAPING: UP TO 6 MM BRANCHES

M18 FHETSP 30 min 40 min 50 min 60 min 80 min 120 min

M18 FHETE22 / M18 FHETE27 19 min 25 min 31 min 38 min 50 min 75 min

TRIMMING - HIGH MODE
NO LOAD RUNTIME ON SPEED LEVEL 3
(SIMULATES LIGHT TRIMMING APPLICATION)

M18 FOPH-HTA 34 min 45 min 56 min 68 min 90 min 135 min

M18 FOPH-SHTA 34 min 45 min 56 min 68 min 90 min 135 min

SECATEURS
BRANCH CUTTING
CUTS IN 2.5 CM SOFTWOOD

M18 BLTS 1000 cuts 1300 cuts 1650 cuts 2000 cuts 2600 cuts 3900 cuts
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*Charge times are based on a fully-charged battery. These given guidelines are indicative only and may not be replicated due to the 
varying usage conditions. Results can vary depending on the user and the application.
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APPLICATION PRODUCT NAME BATTERY

M18 HB3 M18 B4 M18 B5 M18 HB5.5 M18 FB8 M18 FB12

LAWN MOWERS

GRASS CUTTING
*REMOVING 2.5 CM OF GRASS AT 4.8 KM/H

M18 F2LM53
(WITH 2 X M18™ BATTERIES) OPTIMISED 

FOR FORGETM

1000 m2 1300 m2 2000 m2

M18 F2LM46
(WITH 2 X M18™ BATTERIES)

1200 m2 1600 m2 2400 m2

LEAF BLOWERS

TOUGH BLOWING - HIGH MODE

M18 F2BPB
(WITH 4 X M18™ BATTERIES)

OPTIMISED 
FOR FORGETM

15 min 20 min 30 min

MID BLOWING - MID MODE 22 min 30 min 45 min

LOW BLOWING - LOW MODE 30 min 40 min 60 min

TOUGH BLOWING - HIGH MODE M18 F2BL
(WITH 2 X M18™ BATTERIES)

OPTIMISED 
FOR FORGETM

13 min 18 min 26 min

MID BLOWING - MID MODE 33 min 45 min 65 min

TOUGH BLOWING - HIGH MODE 

M18 BLBLO 6 min 8 min 10 min 12 min 16 min 24 min

M18 FBLG3 5 min 6 min 8 min 10 min 12 min 19 min

M18 FOPH-BA 5 min 7 min 9 min 11 min 14 min 21 min

CULTIVATORS
CULTIVATE - HIGH MODE
MEASURED UNDER LOAD IN A STANDARD 
CULTIVATING APPLICATION

M18 FOPH-CA 9 min 12 min 15 min 18 min 24 min 36 min

EDGERS
EDGING
*MEASURED UNDER LOAD AT FULL SPEED 
AND FULL DEPTH INTO SOFT SOIL

M18 FEDG 7 min 10 min 12 min 15 min 20 min 31 min

NO LOAD RUN-TIME AT FULL THROTTLE 
(SIMULATES LIGHT EDGING APPLICATION)
*MEASURED UNDER LOAD AT FULL SPEED 
AND FULL DEPTH INTO SOFT SOIL

M18 FOPH-EA 8 min 10 min 13 min 15 min 21 min 31 min

CLEANING

HIGH MODE
LIGHT DEBRIS CLEANING

M18 FOPH-BBA 10 min 13 min 16 min 20 min 26 min 39 min

M18 FOPH-RBA 10 min 13 min 16 min 20 min 26 min 39 min

SWITCH TANK™

SPRAYING
*NUMBER OF TANKS ON MODE 3

M18 BBPFP2 20 tanks 27 tanks 34 tanks 41 tanks 54 tanks 81 tanks

M12 B2 M12 B3 M12 B4 M12 B6 M12 HB2.5 M12 HB5

PRUNING SAWS
LOG CUTTING
CUTS IN 5 CM OAK

M12 FHS 60 cuts 90 cuts 120 cuts 180 cuts 86 cuts 172 cuts

HEDGE TRIMMERS
LIGHT TRIMMING
*NO LOAD RUN TIME AT FULL THROTTLE
(SIMULATES LIGHT TRIMMING APPLICATION)

M12 FHT20 17 min 26 min 35 min 50 min 25 min 48 min

HANDHELD SPRAYERS
SPRAYING
*FIRST MODE - SPOT SPRAYING

M12 BHCS3L 300 litres 450 litres 600 litres 900 litres 431 litres 862 litres

SECATEURS
BRANCH CUTTING
CUTS IN 1,25 CM SOFTWOOD

M12 BLPRS 1000 cuts 1500 cuts 2000 cuts 3000 cuts 1400 cuts 2800 cuts
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T H E  B L U E T O O T H ®  W O R D  M A R K  A N D  L O G O S  A R E  R E G I S T E R E D  T R A D E M A R K S  O W N E D  B Y  B L U E T O O T H  S I G ,  I N C . ,  A N D  A N Y  U S E  O F 
S U C H  M A R K S  B Y  T T I  I S  U N D E R  L I C E N C E .  O T H E R  T R A D E M A R K S  A N D  T R A D E  N A M E S  A R E  T H O S E  O F  T H E I R  R E S P E C T I V E  O W N E R S . 
A L L  D A T A  I N C L .  S E R V I C E  A N D  G U A R A N T E E  C O N D I T I O N S  A S  W E L L  A S  P R O D U C T  R A N G E  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T I C E . 
P I C T U R E S  N O T  B I N D I N G .  N O  L I A B I L I T Y  F O R  P R I N T I N G  E R R O R S  O R  M I S T A K E S . ( 4 9 3 9  7 8 9 4  0 0 )  C O P Y R I G H T  2 0 2 6  -  M I L W A U K E E 
E L E C T R I C  T O O L S .  A L L  R I G H T S  R E S E R V E D .


